TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 4/10/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

LHBL 4-Foot 225W 130lm/w 29,250 Lms
LHBL 4-Foot 320W 130lm/w 41,600 Lms
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Color Temp Voltage Finish OptionsLength
SERIES
 LHBL = Linear High Bay Lensed LED Luminaire
LENGTH
 Refer to Above Dimensions Chart / Diagrams
 2’ = 2-Foot Length
 4’ = 4-Foot Length
LED WATTAGE
  Refer to Above Size/LED Wattage Chart
  Photometric Data Available on Pg. 3
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
 3K  =  ±3000K range - 80CRI
 4K  =  ±4000K range - 80CRI
 5K  =  ±5000K range - 80CRI
 6K = ±6000K range - 80CRI
VOLTAGE
 347 = 347 Volt (LHBL 4-Foot 225W / 320W Only)
 480 = 480 Volt (LHBL 4-Foot 225W / 320W Only)
 EBU = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
   — 0-10VDC Dimming is Standard
FINISH
 WH = White Finish — STANDARD
MOUNTING / DIFFUSER OPTIONS
 CHN = Chain Mounting — STANDARD
 PEND = Pendant Mount
 WG = Wire Guard
LED Wattage
DIMENSIONS
SENSOR / EMERGENCY OPTIONS
Integral Infrared Motion
Sensor (MSI)
Low Bay MSI Lens (L1)
High Bay MSI Lens (L2)
Emergency Battery - Selectable Power (EMS)
LENGTH
W
ID
TH
D1
D1
D2
Size / Wattage Length Width Depth 1 Depth 2
2-Foot 80 Watt 23.82” 12.60” 2.17” 2.60”
2-Foot 110 Watt 23.82” 12.60” 2.17” 2.60”
2-Foot 165 Watt 23.82” 17.32” 2.17” 2.60”
4-Foot 165 Watt 45.79” 12.60” 2.17” N/A
4-Foot 225 Watt 45.79” 12.60” 2.17” N/A
4-Foot 320 Watt 45.79” 17.32” 2.17” 2.60”
SENSOR OPTIONS
 MSI = Integral Infrared Motion Sensor
   — Max Load: -800/1200VA@120/277V
   — Low Bay Lens: 30ft@25ft Height/360
   — High Bay Lens: 30ft@40ft Height/360
   — Time Setting: 30s - 30min. (adjustable)
   — Light Control: 10 - 300Lux (adjustable)
   — Humidity/Temp: May.95%RH / -10°F~167°F
EMERGENCY OPTIONS
 EMS = Emergency Battery - Selectable Power
   — Features: Low Voltage / Illuminated Test Switch
   — Universal Input Voltage: 120/277V 50/60Hz
   — Selectable Power: 10W / 15W / 20W
   — Illumination Time: ≥ 90 Minutes
   — Recharge Time: ≥ 24 Hours
   — Temp Rating: 32°F~122°F
   — Field Installation: UL924 / CSA C22.2 NO.141
TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.3
Rev. 4/10/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176